
LITURGY OF THE HOURS 

 

Dec 1 1st Sunday of Advent p 4  

Morning: Sun Wk I    p 282  

Evening: Proper    p 5  

Psalms: Sun Wk I    p 290  

 

Dec 2 Monday Advent Proper  p 7  

Morning: Psalms Wk I   p 297  

Evening: Proper    p 9  

Psalms: Wk I    p 304  

Hymns SS  715, 1-3 

        4-6 

 

Dec 3 Tuesday Advent Proper  p 11   

Morning: Psalms Wk I   p 311  

Evening: Proper    p 13  

Psalms: Wk I    p 318  

Hymn SS  723, 1-2 

          1 & 3 

 

Dec 4 Wed Advent Proper   p 15  

Morning: Psalms Wk I   p 325  

Evening: Proper    p 17  

Psalms: Wk I    p 331  

Hymn SS 718, 1-2 

         3 

Dec 5 Thurs Advent Proper  p 19  

Morning: Psalms Wk I   p 338  

Evening: Proper    p 21  

Psalms: Wk I    p 345  

Hymn SS  717, 1-2 

          3-4 

Dec 6 Fri Advent Proper   p 23  

Morning: Psalms Wk I   p 353  

Proper     p 25  

Evening     p 363  

Hymn SS 721, 1-2 

 

Dec 7, Sat, Advent      

Proper    p 27  

Psalms    p 368  

2nd Sun of Advent    p 2  

Psalms: Sun Wk II    p 375 

 

 

LITURGY OF THE HOURS 

 

Dec 8 2nd Sun of Advent   p 4  

Psalms Sun Wk II    p 381  

Evening: Proper    p 5  

Psalms Sun Wk II    p 388  

 

Dec 9 Immaculate Conception  p 796  

Psalms Mon Wk II    p 282  

Evening: Proper    p 805 

Psalms: Mon Wk II    p 807  

Hymn SS 726, 1-3 

  4-6 

 

Dec 10 Tues 2nd Wk of Advent  p 11 

Psalms Tues Wk II    p 409  

Evening: Proper    p 13  

Psalms: Tues Wk II    p 417  

Hymn SS 727, 1-2 

  3-4 

  

Dec 11 Wed, 2nd Wk of Advent p 15  

Psalms      p 424  

Proper      p 17  

Evening: Psalms    p 432 

Hymn SS 726, 1-3 

   4-6 

 

Dec 12 Thurs Our Lady of Guadalupe  p 805  

Psalms Thurs Wk II    p 282  

Evening: Proper    p 797  

Psalms: Thurs Wk II    p 807 

Hymn SS 1034, 1-3 

 DP 864 - English 

 

Dec 13 Fri 2nd Wk of Advent  p 23  

Psalms Fri Wk II    p 454  

Evening: Proper    p 25  

Psalms: Fri Wk II    p 461  

Hymn SS 721, 3-5 

 

Dec 14 Sat 2nd Wk of Advent  p 27  

Psalms Sat Wk II    p 468  

Ev: 3rd Sun of Advent   p 2  

Psalms Sun Wk III   p 476 

 



LITURGY OF THE HOURS 

 

Dec 15 3rd Sun of Advent   p 4  

Psalms Sun Wk III    p 482  

Evening: Proper    p 5  

Psalms Sun Wk III    p 490  

 

Dec 16 Mon 3rd Wk of Advent  p 7  

Psalms: Mon Wk III    p 498  

Evening: Proper    p 9  

Psalms: Mon Wk III    p 505  

Hymn SS 719, 1-3 

 

Dec 17 Tues 3rd Wk Of Advent p 11  

Psalms Tues Wk III   p 511  

Evening: Proper    p 29  

Psalms Tues Wk III    p 517  

Hymn SS 728, 1-3 

 

Dec 18 Wed 3rd Wk of Advent  p 15  

Psalms Wed Wk III    p 524  

Evening: Proper    p 31  

Psalms Wed Wk III    p 531  

Hymn SS 730, 1-4 

 

Dec 19 Thurs 3rd Wk of Advent  p 19  

Psalms Thurs Wk III    p 538  

Evening: Proper    p 33  

Psalms Thurs Wk III   p 544  

Hymn SS 729, 1-3 

 

Dec 20 Fri 3rd Wk of Advent  p 23  

Psalms Fri Wk III    p 552  

Evening: Proper    p 35 

Psalms Fri Wk III    p 559 

Hymn SS 735, 1-3  

 

Dec 21 Sat 3rd Wk of Advent  p 27  

Psalms Sat Wk III    p 565  

Even: 4th Sun of Advent   p 37   

Psalms Sun Wk IV    p 571 

 

 

 

 

 

LITURGY OF THE HOURS 

 

Dec 22 4th Sun of Advent   p 4  

Psalms Sun Wk IV    p 577  

Evening: Proper   p 40  

Psalms: Sun WK IV    p 584  

 

Dec 23 Mon 4th Wk of Advent  p 7  

Psalms: Mon Wk IV    p 591  

The Nativity of the Lord   p 42 

Psalms: Sun Wk I    p 598 

Hymn SS 742, 1-3 

 

Dec 24 Tues, 4th Wk of Advent 11 

Psalms Wed Wk IV   605 

Evening Proper   46 

Psalms Wed Wk IV   276 

Hymn SS   

 

Dec 25 The Nativity of Our Lord  p 48  

Psalms: Sun Wk I   p 282  

Ev: Nativity II    p 51  

Psalms: Sun Wk I    p 290  

Hymn SS 769, 1-3 

 

 

Dec 26 Thurs Christmas Season  p 74 

Psalms: Thurs Wk I    p 338  

Evening: Proper    p 76  

Psalms: Thurs Wk I    p 345 

Hymn SS 768, 1-2 

  3-4  

 

Dec 27 Fri Christmas Season   p 78  

Psalms: Fri Wk I    p 353  

Evening: Proper    p 80  

Psalms: Fri Wk I    p 361 

Hymn SS 755, 1-3  

 

Dec 28 Sat Christmas Season  p 82   

Psalms Sat Wk I    p 368  

Evening: Holy Family   p 87  

Psalms: Sun Wk I    p 276 

 

 

 


